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Week 1 Games

72 Crunch Time
114 Sexation

92 Sub-Prime Express
114 Monkey Balls
123 Return of the SMack
127 Dead Hookers

Week 2 Games

80 Balls Deep

106 Sexation

100 Crunch Time

108 Monkey Balls
78 Return of the SMack
92 Bagga Dousche

Week 3 Games

118 Franklin & Bash
91 Balls Deep
39 Crunch Time
86 Sexation

104 Monkey Balls

107 Dead Hookers

Week 4 Games

132 Franklin & Bash
102 Balls Deep
101 Sexation
100 Crunch Time

99 Monkey Balls
116 Donkey Punchers

Week 5 Games

89 Balls Deep
95 Sexation

105 Monkey Balls

107 Return of the SMack
87 Donkey Punchers
87 Dead Hookers

Week 6 Games

84 Crunch Time

92 Sub-Prime Express
126 Sexation

92 Monkey Balls

92 Dead Hookers

81 Franklin & Bash

Week 7 Games

84 Franklin & Bash
121 Sexation
96 Crunch Time
82 Return of the SMack
64 Bagga Dousche
98 Dead Hookers

76
96
74
98
74
69

79
70
122
134
99
69

93
78
87
77
123
72

137
118

77
114
109
117

117
84
79

104
64

113

101
110
80
87
118
105

69
91
98
75
91
113

Donkey Punchers
Franklin & Bash
Matt's Super Team
Balls Deep

THE RAY IDENTITY
Bagga Dousche

Sub-Prime Express
Dead Hookers

THE RAY IDENTITY
Franklin & Bash
Matt's Super Team
Donkey Punchers

THE RAY IDENTITY
Matt's Super Team
Donkey Punchers
Return of the SMack
Sub-Prime Express
Bagga Dousche

Sub-Prime Express
Bagga Dousche
Dead Hookers
Matt's Super Team
Return of the SMack
THE RAY IDENTITY

Sub-Prime Express
Bagga Dousche
Franklin & Bash
Crunch Time

Matt's Super Team
THE RAY IDENTITY

Matt's Super Team
THE RAY IDENTITY
Donkey Punchers
Bagga Dousche
Return of the SMack
Balls Deep

Donkey Punchers
Monkey Balls
Sub-Prime Express
Matt's Super Team
THE RAY IDENTITY
Balls Deep
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Week 8 Games

58 Sexation
80 Return of the SMack
81 Bagga Dousche
94 Dead Hookers

114 Donkey Punchers
54 Franklin & Bash

Week 9 Games

63 Franklin & Bash
89 Sexation
105 Monkey Balls
129 Return of the SMack
146 Donkey Punchers
82 Dead Hookers

Week 10 Games

94 Balls Deep

90 Sexation

98 Monkey Balls

99 Bagga Dousche

80 Franklin & Bash
107 Dead Hookers

Week 11 Games

114 Balls Deep

102 Sexation
86 Monkey Balls
65 Return of the SMack
82 Bagga Dousche

102 Dead Hookers

Week 12 Games

114 Franklin & Bash

79 Balls Deep

89 Monkey Balls
115 Sexation

75 Return of the SMack
106 Dead Hookers

Week 13 Games

114 Dead Hookers
65 Sexation
113 Monkey Balls
81 Return of the SMack
95 Bagga Dousche
81 Franklin & Bash

Playoff Week 1 Games

96 Sexation

130 Sub-Prime Express
81 Franklin & Bash
88 Dead Hookers

Bagga Dousche
Donkey Punchers
Return of the SMack
THE RAY IDENTITY

86
133
69
77
66
112

132
66
127
101
87
91

117
108
117
77
106
76

79
120
94
88
77
132

97
92
103
132
120
107

125
77
84

129

100
93

86
121
69
100

THE RAY IDENTITY
Sub-Prime Express
Crunch Time
Monkey Balls

Matt's Super Team
Balls Deep

Matt's Super Team
Bagga Dousche
Balls Deep

Crunch Time
Sub-Prime Express
THE RAY IDENTITY

Donkey Punchers
Crunch Time

Matt's Super Team
THE RAY IDENTITY
Return of the SMack
Sub-Prime Express

Crunch Time

THE RAY IDENTITY
Sub-Prime Express
Donkey Punchers
Matt's Super Team
Franklin & Bash

Sub-Prime Express
THE RAY IDENTITY
Crunch Time

Matt's Super Team
Bagga Dousche
Donkey Punchers

Matt's Super Team
Balls Deep

THE RAY IDENTITY
Donkey Punchers
Sub-Prime Express
Crunch Time

Balls Deep

Matt's Super Team
Crunch Time
Monkey Balls

89
97
95
145
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Playoff Week 2 Games

102 THE RAY IDENTITY 120 Sexation
60 Donkey Punchers 91 Sub-Prime Express
129 Return of the SMack 119 Monkey Balls
55 Bagga Dousche 80 Franklin & Bash
Balls Deep 84
Crunch Time 100
Dead Hookers 79
Matt's Super Team 92

Playoff Week 3 Games

104 Sub-Prime Express 103 Sexation
101 Donkey Punchers 103 THE RAY IDENTITY
106 Franklin & Bash 136 Return of the SMack
Bagga Dousche 118
Balls Deep 115
Crunch Time 51
Dead Hookers 123
Matt's Super Team 81
Monkey Balls 56
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